T
IM
E
R
S
   Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165 Industrial Instruments • 75
Features
• 6 Digit Display

VAC or VDC
Wiring:
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: XL-10 P 1 JKV(5) 2 LT
Series
Mounting
P = Panel (front reset)
B = Base (side reset)
Reset
1 = Standard reset
2 = Key switch (Panel mount only)
Input to Time
C = Dry switch closure
VL = Voltage level (specify voltage)
JKC = Momentary switch closure
(on/pulse  off/pulse)
JKV = Voltage pulse
(on/pulse  off/pulse; specify voltage)
Timing Resolutions
1 = Hours
2 = Hours & 1/10ths
3 = Hours & 1/100ths
4 = Min. & 1/10ths
5 = Min. & 1/100ths
6 = Seconds
7 = Seconds & 1/10ths
8 = Minutes
Options
BL = Back lighting
RR =Remote Reset
LT = Heated—Add LT for  -20°C to -40°C
(requires external 12 to 28 VAC or DC power supply)